BBA Shellybay TT Track

Results of all Competitors

Pos Class
6.8 Miles

First Name

1 Female 10 & Under Julianna

2 Male 10 & Under

Mickah

3 Female 10 & Under Rhea

10.1 Miles

1 Male Open
2 Male Veterans
3 Male Veterans
4 Male Open
5 Male Open
6 Male 15-16
7 Male Veterans
8 Male Veterans
9 Male Open
10 Male Open
11 Female Open
12 Male Open
13 Male Veterans
14 Male Open
15 Male Open
16 Male 15-16
17 Male Open
18 Male Open
19 Male Veterans
20 Male Open
21 Male 15-16
22 Male Open
23 Male Veterans
24 Male Veterans
25 Male Open
26 Male Open
27 Male Open
28 Female Open
29 Male Open
30 Male Veterans
31 Male Open
32 Male Veterans
33 Male 13-14
34 Male Open
35 Male 13-14
36 Male Veterans

Tyler
Neil
Kent
Mark
Mark
Daniel
Glen
Mark
Chris
Richard
Nicole
Adam
lan
Anthony
Tim
Nathaniel
Leonard
Vashon
Tracy
Dennis
Daelan
Deshi
Kevin
Greg
Kareem
Dennis
Chris
Heather
John
Chris
lan
Anthony
Shomari
Howard
Christian
James

Last Name

Oatley
Cook
Seymour

Butterfield
De Ste Criox
Richardson
Godfrey
Hatherley
Oatley
Franklin
Lombardi
Harkness
O'Connell
Mitchell
Hopkin
Port
Bartley
Goodyear
Hartwig
Raynor
Cann
Wright
Fagundo
Richardson
Smith
Tucker
Hopkins
Johnson
Joell
Sinclair
Roque
Thompson
Smith
Henderson
Smith
Steede
Williams
Oatley
Davis

Total Tm

Sponsor/Team

27:41.959 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
28:46.856 Crime Stoppers
29:31.274 Crime Stoppers

23:14.129 Tokio

23:54.157 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
24:11.971 Winners Edge

24:23.603 Winners Edge

24:27.533 Winners Edge

24:35.011 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
24:36.748 Winners Edge

25:24.275 Tokio

25:34.850 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
25:36.844 Tokio

25:44.671 Winners Edge

25:54.081 Tokio

26:00.212 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
26:10.246 Crime Stoppers

26:24.668 Tokio

26:29.346 Winners Edge

26:37.285 Crime Stoppers

26:52.678 Madison

27:10.612 Winners Edge

27:15.958

27:17.165 Tokio

27:28.900 Tokio

27:39.225

27:57.135 Winners Edge

28:36.873 Winners Edge

28:54.086 Crime Stoppers

28:58.098

29:04.272 Tokio

29:21.921 Bermuda Tools

29:24.998 Crime Stoppers

29:52.084

29:53.170 Winners Edge

30:24.429 Crime Stoppers

30:47.610

30:54.973 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
31:03.157 Winners Edge

Avg. Speed

18.629
17.929
17.479

26.081
25.353
25.042
24.843
24.776
24.651
24.622
23.854

23.69
23.659
23.539
23.396
23.305
23.156
22.945
22.877
22.764
22.546
22.298
22.226
22.209
22.051
21.914

21.68
21.178
20.968
20.919
20.845
20.637
20.601
20.289
20.277

19.93
19.679
19.601
19.515
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37 Female Open Kamryn Minors 31:18.661 Tokio 19.354
38 Female Veterans  Earlena Ingham 31:30.459 Fast Forward Bicycle Works 19.233
39 Female 15-16 Gabirella Arnold 31:46.677 Winners Edge 19.07
40 Female Open Lorraine Silva 31:53.864 18.998
41 Male 11-12 Matthew Oliveira 31:55.929 Winners Edge 18.978
42 Male Open Gareth Tavares 32:05.196 18.886
43 Female 13-14 Victoria Davis 32:34.801 Winners Edge 18.6
44 Male 11-12 Zion Dowling 32:52.421 Crime Stoppers 18.434
45 Female Open Martina Olcheski-Bell 33:12.118 18.252
46 Female Veterans  Andrea Proctor 33:40.577 Crime Stoppers 17.995
47 Male Open Corey Cross 34:15.023 17.693
48 Female Veterans Lisa Blackburn 34:22.804 17.626
49 Male 15-16 Caleb Simons 35:14.079 Tokio 17.199
50 Male 11-12 Christian Roque 36:11.759 16.742
51 Female 13-14 Jessie Godfrey 36:46.621 Fast Forward Bicycle Works 16.478
52 Male 11-12 Malik Joell 36:52.261 Crime Stoppers 16.436
53 Female 13-14 Tristan Narraway 38:01.300 Tokio 15.938
54 Female 11-12 Rebecca Harrison 38:18.789 Fast Forward Bicycle Works 15.817
55 Male 11-12 Ben Edwards 41:41.056 Crime Stoppers 14.538

DQ Male 11-12 Malik Smith 29:40.841 20.417







Wrong Course



