BBA Shellybay TT Track

Results of all Competitors

Pos	Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Tm	Sponsor/Team	Avg. Speed
6.8 1	Miles				, 	
	1 Female 10 & Under	Julianna	Oatley	27:41.959	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	18.629
	2 Male 10 & Under	Mickah	Cook	28:46.856	Crime Stoppers	17.929
	3 Female 10 & Under	Rhea	Seymour	29:31.274	Crime Stoppers	17.479
10.1	Miles					
	1 Male Open	Tyler	Butterfield	23:14.129	Tokio	26.081
	2 Male Veterans	Neil	De Ste Criox	23:54.157	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	25.353
	3 Male Veterans	Kent	Richardson	24:11.971	Winners Edge	25.042
	4 Male Open	Mark	Godfrey	24:23.603	Winners Edge	24.843
	5 Male Open	Mark	Hatherley	24:27.533	Winners Edge	24.776
	6 Male 15-16	Daniel	Oatley	24:35.011	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	24.651
	7 Male Veterans	Glen	Franklin	24:36.748	Winners Edge	24.622
	8 Male Veterans	Mark	Lombardi	25:24.275	Tokio	23.854
	9 Male Open	Chris	Harkness	25:34.850	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	23.69
1	0 Male Open	Richard	O'Connell	25:36.844	Tokio	23.659
1	1 Female Open	Nicole	Mitchell	25:44.671	Winners Edge	23.539
1	2 Male Open	Adam	Hopkin	25:54.081	Tokio	23.396
1	3 Male Veterans	lan	Port	26:00.212	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	23.305
1	4 Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	26:10.246	Crime Stoppers	23.156
1	5 Male Open	Tim	Goodyear	26:24.668	Tokio	22.945
1	6 Male 15-16	Nathaniel	Hartwig	26:29.346	Winners Edge	22.877
1	7 Male Open	Leonard	Raynor	26:37.285	Crime Stoppers	22.764
1	8 Male Open	Vashon	Cann	26:52.678	Madison	22.546
1	9 Male Veterans	Tracy	Wright	27:10.612	Winners Edge	22.298
2	0 Male Open	Dennis	Fagundo	27:15.958		22.226
2	1 Male 15-16	Daelan	Richardson	27:17.165	Tokio	22.209
2	2 Male Open	Deshi	Smith	27:28.900	Tokio	22.051
2	3 Male Veterans	Kevin	Tucker	27:39.225		21.914
2	4 Male Veterans	Greg	Hopkins	27:57.135	Winners Edge	21.68
2	5 Male Open	Kareem	Johnson	28:36.873	Winners Edge	21.178
2	6 Male Open	Dennis	Joell	28:54.086	Crime Stoppers	20.968
2	7 Male Open	Chris	Sinclair	28:58.098		20.919
2	8 Female Open	Heather	Roque	29:04.272	Tokio	20.845
2	9 Male Open	John	Thompson	29:21.921	Bermuda Tools	20.637
3	0 Male Veterans	Chris	Smith		Crime Stoppers	20.601
	1 Male Open	lan	Henderson	29:52.084		20.289
3	2 Male Veterans	Anthony	Smith	29:53.170	Winners Edge	20.277
3	3 Male 13-14	Shomari	Steede	30:24.429	Crime Stoppers	19.93
	4 Male Open	Howard	Williams	30:47.610		19.679
3	5 Male 13-14	Christian	Oatley	30:54.973	Fast Forward Bicycle Works	19.601
3	6 Male Veterans	James	Davis	31:03.157	Winners Edge	19.515

BBA Shellybay TT Track

Results of all Competitors

					1
37	7 Female Open	Kamryn	Minors	31:18.661 Tokio	19.354
38	3 Female Veterans	Earlena	Ingham	31:30.459 Fast Forward Bicycle Works	19.233
39	Female 15-16	Gabirella	Arnold	31:46.677 Winners Edge	19.07
40) Female Open	Lorraine	Silva	31:53.864	18.998
41	Male 11-12	Matthew	Oliveira	31:55.929 Winners Edge	18.978
42	2 Male Open	Gareth	Tavares	32:05.196	18.886
43	3 Female 13-14	Victoria	Davis	32:34.801 Winners Edge	18.6
44	l Male 11-12	Zion	Dowling	32:52.421 Crime Stoppers	18.434
45	Female Open	Martina	Olcheski-Bell	33:12.118	18.252
46	Female Veterans	Andrea	Proctor	33:40.577 Crime Stoppers	17.995
47	7 Male Open	Corey	Cross	34:15.023	17.693
48	3 Female Veterans	Lisa	Blackburn	34:22.804	17.626
49	Male 15-16	Caleb	Simons	35:14.079 Tokio	17.199
50) Male 11-12	Christian	Roque	36:11.759	16.742
51	Female 13-14	Jessie	Godfrey	36:46.621 Fast Forward Bicycle Works	16.478
52	2 Male 11-12	Malik	Joell	36:52.261 Crime Stoppers	16.436
53	3 Female 13-14	Tristan	Narraway	38:01.300 Tokio	15.938
54	Female 11-12	Rebecca	Harrison	38:18.789 Fast Forward Bicycle Works	15.817
55	Male 11-12	Ben	Edwards	41:41.056 Crime Stoppers	14.538
DQ	Male 11-12	Malik	Smith	29:40.841	20.417

